
Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - NOVEMBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name

253231 BHANGARE MAYUR PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MACCHINDRA KAMAL Int 20 12 F 16 16 09 09 11 10 103 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 06 F 24 08 F 12 16 12 14 54 38 F 22 230 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150832 Total 44 18 F 40 24 F 21 25 23 24 54 38 F 22 333 Grade F

ID: 25173 Grade P F P F P C P P C F P Credits 16

ABC Id: 733618666079 GP 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 4 5 0 4

CG 8 F 8 F 8 10 8 8 10 F 8 68

253232 BHANGE SAURABH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANIL SEEMA Int 16 AB F 04 F AB F 05 F AB F AB F AB F 25 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 10 F 24 15 F 06 F 12 18 13 AB F AB F AB F 122 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150831 Total 40 10 F 28 F 15 F 11 F 12 F 18 F 13 F AB F AB F AB F 147 Grade F

ID: 25557 Grade P F F F F F F F AB AB AB Credits 2

ABC Id: 367215287077 GP 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG 8 F F F F F F F F F F 8

253233 /BIRADAR AISHWARI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK PRAMILA Int 28 16 26 23 14 12 15 13 147 GPA 6.27

Ext 38 30 31 32 12 22 18 16 58 69 39 365 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150830 Total 66 46 57 55 26 34 33 29 58 69 39 512 Grade B+

ID: 25152 Grade B+ P B B C B+ B+ B B B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 367466502435 GP 7 4 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 7 8

CG 14 8 12 12 10 14 14 12 12 14 16 138

253234 /BOBADE PAYAL PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

TUKARAM JAYSHREE Int 17 21 25 24 14 16 14 14 145 GPA 5.45

Ext 28 24 24 27 12 22 14 18 48 58 32 307 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150828 Total 45 45 49 51 26 38 28 32 48 58 32 452 Grade C

ID: 25169 Grade P P P C C A B B+ P B B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 246292644805 GP 4 4 4 5 5 8 6 7 4 6 7

CG 8 8 8 10 10 16 12 14 8 12 14 120

Result

Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
Courses
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253235 /CHAUHAN ARCHANA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AVDHESH MANISHA Int 28 26 29 24 13 11 14 12 157 GPA 5.73

Ext 29 30 40 35 13 24 15 20 40 49 22 317 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150826 Total 57 56 69 59 26 35 29 32 40 49 22 474 Grade B

ID: 25175 Grade B B B+ B C A B B+ P P P Credits 22

ABC Id: 701970681008 GP 6 6 7 6 5 8 6 7 4 4 4

CG 12 12 14 12 10 16 12 14 8 8 8 126

253236 /CHAVAN AMBIKA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY MANISHA Int 17 22 16 19 10 11 12 08 115 GPA 0.00

Ext 15 F 16 F 05 F 12 F 03 F 12 13 12 34 F 37 F 24 183 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250152507 Total 32 F 38 F 21 F 31 F 13 F 23 25 20 34 F 37 F 24 298 Grade F

ID: 24223 Grade F F F F F P C P F F P Credits 8

ABC Id: 461953352713 GP 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 4

CG F F F F F 8 10 8 F F 8 34

253237 DESAI TANISH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHADEV SUJATA Int 16 10 F 19 18 12 11 10 10 106 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 29 07 F 12 14 17 43 44 20 258 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250151329 Total 40 34 F 43 47 19 F 23 24 27 43 44 20 364 Grade F

ID: 24251 Grade P F P P F P P C P P P Credits 18

ABC Id: 378792303580 GP 4 0 4 4 0 4 4 5 4 4 4

CG 8 F 8 8 F 8 8 10 8 8 8 74

253238 /DESHMANE APEKSHA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AJIT SAVITA Int 29 20 32 28 17 15 18 17 176 GPA 0.00

Ext 40 32 34 28 12 17 24 AB F 62 54 27 330 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150822 Total 69 52 66 56 29 32 42 17 F 62 54 27 506 Grade F

ID: 25191 Grade B+ C B+ B B B+ A+ F B+ C C Credits 20

ABC Id: 627727991729 GP 7 5 7 6 6 7 9 0 7 5 5

CG 14 10 14 12 12 14 18 F 14 10 10 128
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253239 DUDAM HARDIK PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANIL NAMRATA Int 21 18 22 19 13 11 10 12 126 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 12 F 05 F 24 12 17 13 13 43 43 20 226 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150821 Total 45 30 F 27 F 43 25 28 23 25 43 43 20 352 Grade F

ID: 25170 Grade P F F P C B P C P P P Credits 18

ABC Id: 777168141478 GP 4 0 0 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 4

CG 8 F F 8 10 12 8 10 8 8 8 80

253240 /FENDRE NEHA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SUCHITA Int 27 20 23 20 12 14 11 14 141 GPA 5.36

Ext 49 24 24 24 12 23 16 19 57 42 26 316 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150820 Total 76 44 47 44 24 37 27 33 57 42 26 457 Grade C

ID: 25202 Grade A P P P P A C B+ B P C Credits 22

ABC Id: 821142271516 GP 8 4 4 4 4 8 5 7 6 4 5

CG 16 8 8 8 8 16 10 14 12 8 10 118

253241 /GADHE VAISHNAVI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GAJANAN GANGASAGAR Int 21 21 23 23 12 16 13 12 141 GPA 5.82

Ext 42 24 25 26 17 24 18 15 56 75 24 346 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150819 Total 63 45 48 49 29 40 31 27 56 75 24 487 Grade B

ID: 25562 Grade B+ P P P B A+ B+ C B A P Credits 22

ABC Id: 549626736661 GP 7 4 4 4 6 9 7 5 6 8 4

CG 14 8 8 8 12 18 14 10 12 16 8 128

253242 GAIKWAD BHOUMIK PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KAUSTUBH POONAM Int 34 18 27 24 13 16 16 15 163 GPA 7.73

Ext 54 31 31 44 12 28 17 20 97 92 37 463 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150818 Total 88 @2 49 58 68 25 44 @1 33 35 97 92 37 626 @3 Grade A

ID: 25558 Grade O P B B+ C O B+ A O O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 621879184358 GP 10 4 6 7 5 10 7 8 10 10 8 O.5044A

CG 20 8 12 14 10 20 14 16 20 20 16 170
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253243 /GAIKWAD PRIYANI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANISH MINAKSHI Int 35 38 25 25 13 19 16 14 185 GPA 6.82

Ext 42 42 27 24 10 @2 21 12 14 96 69 29 386 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150817 Total 77 80 52 49 23 @2 40 28 28 96 69 29 571 @2 Grade B+

ID: 25209 Grade A A+ C P C A+ B B O B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 640592215014 GP 8 9 5 4 5 9 6 6 10 7 6 O.5042A

CG 16 18 10 8 10 18 12 12 20 14 12 150

253244 GHADIGAONKAR MANOHAR PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURYAKANT SWATI Int 32 23 30 29 13 15 15 13 170 GPA 7.27

Ext 56 35 32 38 12 24 19 20 82 86 27 431 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150816 Total 88 @2 58 62 67 25 39 34 33 82 86 27 601 @2 Grade A

ID: 25166 Grade O B B+ B+ C A B+ B+ A+ A+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 518053081856 GP 10 6 7 7 5 8 7 7 9 9 5 O.5044A

CG 20 12 14 14 10 16 14 14 18 18 10 160

253245 GHOSALKAR HARSH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NITESH PURVA Int 31 20 29 25 14 15 13 14 161 GPA 6.64

Ext 33 31 36 25 12 22 16 18 69 73 36 371 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150815 Total 64 51 65 50 26 37 29 32 69 73 36 532 Grade B+

ID: 25161 Grade B+ C B+ C C A B B+ B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 817312714625 GP 7 5 7 5 5 8 6 7 7 8 8

CG 14 10 14 10 10 16 12 14 14 16 16 146

253246 GURAM  SARTHAK PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUHAS SUCHITA Int 27 31 24 24 12 12 13 17 160 GPA 6.73

Ext 36 39 33 27 18 22 13 21 64 59 35 367 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150814 Total 63 70 57 51 30 34 26 38 64 59 35 527 Grade B+

ID: 25187 Grade B+ A B C B+ B+ C A B+ B A Credits 22

ABC Id: 693891082841 GP 7 8 6 5 7 7 5 8 7 6 8

CG 14 16 12 10 14 14 10 16 14 12 16 148
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253247 HADAWALE SARVESH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPAK SANGITA Int 23 17 25 21 10 16 13 14 139 GPA 5.91

Ext 30 24 27 24 16 12 13 21 66 74 38 345 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150840 Total 53 41 52 45 26 28 26 35 66 74 38 484 Grade B

ID: 25199 Grade C P C P C B C A B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 824903421649 GP 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 8 7 8 8

CG 10 8 10 8 10 12 10 16 14 16 16 130

253248 /JADHAV  MAYURI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANGESH MANASI Int 18 11 F 19 17 08 10 11 12 106 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 07 F 24 09 F 05 F 05 F 12 08 F 49 57 34 234 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150838 Total 42 18 F 43 26 F 13 F 15 F 23 20 F 49 57 34 340 Grade F

ID: 24985 Grade P F P F F F P F P B B+ Credits 12

ABC Id: 286443209728 GP 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 7

CG 8 F 8 F F F 8 F 8 12 14 58

253249 JADHAV  PRATHMESH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DHONDIRAM SHEELA Int 34 20 31 23 12 17 16 13 166 GPA 7.00

Ext 40 38 34 24 14 26 17 20 66 70 35 384 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150837 Total 74 58 65 47 26 43 @2 33 33 66 70 35 550 @2 Grade A

ID: 25172 Grade A B B+ P C O B+ B+ B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 425556127100 GP 8 6 7 4 5 10 7 7 7 8 8 O.5044A

CG 16 12 14 8 10 20 14 14 14 16 16 154

253250 /JADHAV  SHREYA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHRIKANT VIDYA Int 28 23 34 31 11 15 17 18 177 GPA 7.36

Ext 48 35 45 37 16 21 23 23 58 66 37 409 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150836 Total 76 58 79 68 27 36 40 41 58 66 37 586 Grade A

ID: 25153 Grade A B A B+ C A A+ A+ B B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 473262794609 GP 8 6 8 7 5 8 9 9 6 7 8

CG 16 12 16 14 10 16 18 18 12 14 16 162
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253251 /JADHAV  SHRUTI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMESH  MALTI Int 31 24 29 30 17 16 16 15 178 GPA 6.27

Ext 38 24 32 24 14 15 17 17 66 46 33 326 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150834 Total 69 48 61 54 31 31 33 32 66 46 33 504 Grade B+

ID: 25181 Grade B+ P B+ C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ P B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 663676683424 GP 7 4 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 4 7

CG 14 8 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 8 14 138

253252 /JADHAV  SRUSHTI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAGDISH JYOTSNA Int 28 24 22 23 13 17 14 12 153 GPA 6.27

Ext 34 28 30 24 12 19 16 18 50 82 30 343 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150833 Total 62 52 52 47 25 36 30 30 50 82 30 496 Grade B+

ID: 25200 Grade B+ C C P C A B+ B+ C A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 277793318121 GP 7 5 5 4 5 8 7 7 5 9 7

CG 14 10 10 8 10 16 14 14 10 18 14 138

253253 /JAGTAP TANVI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHIVAJI SNEHAL Int 34 20 25 27 13 19 13 14 165 GPA 7.27

Ext 47 28 39 35 15 28 23 19 66 75 32 407 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150811 Total 81 48 64 62 28 47 36 33 66 75 32 572 Grade A

ID: 24234 Grade A+ P B+ B+ B O A B+ B+ A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 556898699348 GP 9 4 7 7 6 10 8 7 7 8 7

CG 18 8 14 14 12 20 16 14 14 16 14 160

253254 JAISWAR YASHRAJ PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY MADHURI Int 29 25 27 25 19 17 18 14 174 GPA 7.00

Ext 45 31 31 27 12 27 15 17 66 62 34 367 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150809 Total 74 56 58 52 31 44 @1 33 31 66 62 34 541 @1 Grade A

ID: 25154 Grade A B B C B+ O B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 346385759039 GP 8 6 6 5 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 O.5044A

CG 16 12 12 10 14 20 14 14 14 14 14 154
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253255 /KADAM JANVI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAYDAS SANGITA Int 34 19 27 34 09 19 15 14 171 GPA 6.82

Ext 42 31 34 38 12 27 19 17 61 61 25 367 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150807 Total 76 50 61 72 21 46 34 31 61 61 25 538 Grade B+

ID: 25168 Grade A C B+ A P O B+ B+ B+ B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 902935725770 GP 8 5 7 8 4 10 7 7 7 7 5

CG 16 10 14 16 8 20 14 14 14 14 10 150

253257 KANNAUJIYA NITESH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

OMPRAKASH KIRAN Int 21 20 22 18 13 15 11 13 133 GPA 4.45

Ext 24 21 @3 24 24 12 13 12 12 43 40 26 251 @3 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150803 Total 45 41 @3 46 42 25 28 23 25 43 40 26 384 @3 Grade P

ID: 25252 Grade P P P P C B P C P P C Credits 22

ABC Id: 725149559119 GP 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 O.5042A

CG 8 8 8 8 10 12 8 10 8 8 10 98

253258 KARPE YASHWARDHAN PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NISHANT PREETI Int 17 16 28 17 09 15 14 13 129 GPA 0.00

Ext 33 11 F 34 26 12 15 21 20 48 49 31 300 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150802 Total 50 27 F 62 43 21 30 35 33 48 49 31 429 Grade F

ID: 25163 Grade C F B+ P P B+ A B+ P P B+ Credits 20

ABC Id: 832765968455 GP 5 0 7 4 4 7 8 7 4 4 7

CG 10 F 14 8 8 14 16 14 8 8 14 114

253259 /LAD MAITHILI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH RIYA Int 21 18 24 17 11 11 11 13 126 GPA 5.64

Ext 27 24 26 24 14 17 23 17 62 70 27 331 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150800 Total 48 42 50 41 25 28 34 30 62 70 27 457 Grade B

ID: 25167 Grade P P C P C B B+ B+ B+ A C Credits 22

ABC Id: 766745674481 GP 4 4 5 4 5 6 7 7 7 8 5

CG 8 8 10 8 10 12 14 14 14 16 10 124
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253260 /LOKHANDE ISHA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANOJ DIPALI Int 32 24 27 22 13 19 11 16 164 GPA 0.00

Ext 43 29 31 24 05 F 15 21 12 61 66 24 331 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150797 Total 75 53 58 46 18 F 34 32 28 61 66 24 495 Grade F

ID: 25185 Grade A C B P F B+ B+ B B+ B+ P Credits 20

ABC Id: 640652346894 GP 8 5 6 4 0 7 7 6 7 7 4

CG 16 10 12 8 F 14 14 12 14 14 8 122

253261 /MAYEKAR SHREYA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MILIND MANASI Int 37 25 34 35 17 19 19 18 204 GPA 8.64

Ext 51 35 45 44 19 25 28 20 73 92 35 467 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150791 Total 88 @2 60 79 79 36 44 @1 47 38 73 92 35 671 @3 Grade A+

ID: 25265 Grade O B+ A A A O O A A O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 749221189831 GP 10 7 8 8 8 10 10 8 8 10 8 O.5044A

CG 20 14 16 16 16 20 20 16 16 20 16 190

253262 MORE SIDDHESH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESH NANDA Int 32 23 27 31 09 17 14 16 169 GPA 7.18

Ext 39 38 32 29 16 23 18 20 71 68 30 384 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150788 Total 71 61 59 60 25 40 32 36 71 68 30 553 Grade A

ID: 25184 Grade A B+ B B+ C A+ B+ A A B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 439140892189 GP 8 7 6 7 5 9 7 8 8 7 7

CG 16 14 12 14 10 18 14 16 16 14 14 158

253263 /MUDLIYAR KRISHI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNDARESHWARAN SANGEETA Int 28 21 22 27 15 19 13 11 156 GPA 6.55

Ext 32 36 25 29 17 21 12 16 65 78 36 367 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150786 Total 60 57 47 56 32 40 25 27 65 78 36 523 Grade B+

ID: 25559 Grade B+ B P B B+ A+ C C B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 460311448213 GP 7 6 4 6 7 9 5 5 7 8 8

CG 14 12 8 12 14 18 10 10 14 16 16 144
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253264 NAGRE SAI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NIRANJAN ASHWINI Int 16 16 18 17 09 09 09 12 106 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 10 F 14 F 13 F 12 12 12 08 F 44 48 12 F 209 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150785 Total 40 26 F 32 F 30 F 21 21 21 20 F 44 48 12 F 315 Grade F

ID: 25560 Grade P F F F P P P F P P F Credits 12

ABC Id: 597321844757 GP 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 0

CG 8 F F F 8 8 8 F 8 8 F 48

253265 NISHANK TAPASKUMAR PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHASHIKANTA SARATLAXMI Int 35 37 33 28 13 19 19 19 203 GPA 8.91

Ext 56 56 48 36 19 29 27 23 74 81 39 488 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150781 Total 91 93 81 64 32 48 46 42 @3 74 81 39 691 @3 Grade A+

ID: 25194 Grade O O A+ B+ B+ O O O A A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 366136285966 GP 10 10 9 7 7 10 10 10 8 9 8 O.5044A

CG 20 20 18 14 14 20 20 20 16 18 16 196

253266 PANDEY CHANDAN PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANANT ANITA Int 02 F 13 F 18 03 F 01 F 08 10 11 66 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 12 F 24 09 F 03 F 12 12 16 43 36 F 27 218 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150779 Total 26 F 25 F 42 12 F 04 F 20 22 27 43 36 F 27 284 Grade F

ID: 24296 Grade F F P F F P P C P F C Credits 12

ABC Id: 774118711119 GP 0 0 4 0 0 4 4 5 4 0 5

CG F F 8 F F 8 8 10 8 F 10 52

253267 PANSARE SANKET PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SADHANA Int 16 21 19 18 10 16 14 11 125 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 26 24 09 F 12 12 14 12 52 46 32 264 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150778 Total 41 47 43 27 F 22 28 28 23 52 46 32 389 Grade F

ID: 25159 Grade P P P F P B B P C P B+ Credits 20

ABC Id: 198006468229 GP 4 4 4 0 4 6 6 4 5 4 7

CG 8 8 8 F 8 12 12 8 10 8 14 96
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CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - NOVEMBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name Result

Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
Courses

253268 PARADKAR SAGAR PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAVINDRA SEEMA Int 20 22 25 21 13 17 10 14 142 GPA 0.00

Ext 40 37 25 07 F 22 16 16 15 93 76 35 382 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150776 Total 60 59 50 28 F 35 33 26 29 93 76 35 524 Grade F

ID: 25151 Grade B+ B C F A B+ C B O A A Credits 20

ABC Id: 260244451064 GP 7 6 5 0 8 7 5 6 10 8 8

CG 14 12 10 F 16 14 10 12 20 16 16 140

253269 /PARSHARAM SANIKA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANANT ANKITA Int 23 25 29 28 14 16 12 15 162 GPA 7.73

Ext 52 40 45 26 23 28 20 20 76 68 40 438 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150775 Total 75 65 74 54 37 44 @1 32 35 76 68 40 600 @1 Grade A

ID: 25165 Grade A B+ A C A O B+ A A B+ A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 799661284428 GP 8 7 8 5 8 10 7 8 8 7 9 O.5044A

CG 16 14 16 10 16 20 14 16 16 14 18 170

253270 /PATHAK PAYAL PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANTOSH ARTI Int 26 17 33 29 12 16 15 16 164 GPA 6.36

Ext 41 24 42 24 12 20 16 15 52 67 38 351 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150773 Total 67 41 75 53 24 36 31 31 52 67 38 515 Grade B+

ID: 25190 Grade B+ P A C P A B+ B+ C B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 725751068570 GP 7 4 8 5 4 8 7 7 5 7 8

CG 14 8 16 10 8 16 14 14 10 14 16 140

253271 PATHAK PRANAY PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GYANENDRA RENU Int 22 19 26 36 09 13 14 17 156 GPA 6.55

Ext 36 24 37 25 14 18 15 19 76 69 37 370 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150772 Total 58 43 63 61 23 31 29 36 76 69 37 526 Grade B+

ID: 25160 Grade B P B+ B+ P B+ B A A B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 888345810661 GP 6 4 7 7 4 7 6 8 8 7 8

CG 12 8 14 14 8 14 12 16 16 14 16 144
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DSPM's K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - NOVEMBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name Result

Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
Courses

253272 /PATIL MANASVI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN SUCHITA Int 26 16 28 21 08 14 15 15 143 GPA 5.09

Ext 24 24 24 24 12 18 18 12 45 60 21 282 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150849 Total 50 40 52 45 20 32 33 27 45 60 21 425 Grade C

ID: 25182 Grade C P C P P B+ B+ C P B+ P Credits 22

ABC Id: 456516491098 GP 5 4 5 4 4 7 7 5 4 7 4

CG 10 8 10 8 8 14 14 10 8 14 8 112

253274 PATIL SHREYAS PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BAJIRAO SUNITA Int 25 24 28 29 13 14 17 16 166 GPA 0.00

Ext 33 13 F 35 24 14 17 16 17 75 82 33 359 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150768 Total 58 37 F 63 53 27 31 33 33 75 82 33 525 Grade F

ID: 25198 Grade B F B+ C C B+ B+ B+ A A+ B+ Credits 20

ABC Id: 968006489021 GP 6 0 7 5 5 7 7 7 8 9 7

CG 12 F 14 10 10 14 14 14 16 18 14 136

253275 PAWAR ARYAN PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SAMBHAJI  DHANASHREE Int 26 25 29 35 14 19 18 17 183 GPA 7.64

Ext 50 21 @3 38 27 12 27 19 20 92 89 37 432 @3 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150767 Total 76 46 @3 67 62 26 46 37 37 92 89 37 615 @3 Grade A

ID: 25206 Grade A P B+ B+ C O A A O A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 707446470557 GP 8 4 7 7 5 10 8 8 10 9 8 O.5042A

CG 16 8 14 14 10 20 16 16 20 18 16 168

253276 /PAWAR MANSI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SIDDHARTH MANISHA Int 24 20 28 22 11 16 15 13 149 GPA 5.18

Ext 28 24 26 24 12 12 13 13 44 51 40 287 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150765 Total 52 44 54 46 23 28 28 26 44 51 40 436 Grade C

ID: 24240 Grade C P C P P B B C P C A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 879207685807 GP 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 9

CG 10 8 10 8 8 12 12 10 8 10 18 114
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Seat No Name Result

Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
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253277 PILANE SAHIL PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH SUVARNA Int 30 21 28 31 13 19 13 15 170 GPA 7.09

Ext 49 26 36 26 16 27 26 14 71 66 38 395 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150764 Total 79 47 64 57 29 46 39 29 71 66 38 565 Grade A

ID: 25193 Grade A P B+ B B O A B A B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 419007692557 GP 8 4 7 6 6 10 8 6 8 7 8

CG 16 8 14 12 12 20 16 12 16 14 16 156

253278 /PRAJAPATI MUSKAN PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY REKHA Int 23 22 30 32 13 17 15 13 165 GPA 7.36

Ext 42 44 42 24 16 24 23 20 69 79 37 420 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150763 Total 65 66 72 56 29 41 38 33 69 79 37 585 Grade A

ID: 25171 Grade B+ B+ A B B A+ A B+ B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 471765974700 GP 7 7 8 6 6 9 8 7 7 8 8

CG 14 14 16 12 12 18 16 14 14 16 16 162

253279 RAJBHAR ANKIT PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MUKHTAR SANGITA Int 18 16 22 21 12 10 12 12 123 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 11 F 28 05 F 12 14 13 13 49 47 33 249 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150762 Total 42 27 F 50 26 F 24 24 25 25 49 47 33 372 Grade F

ID: 25155 Grade P F C F P P C C P P B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 596060671430 GP 4 0 5 0 4 4 5 5 4 4 7

CG 8 F 10 F 8 8 10 10 8 8 14 84

253280 /RAM KOMAL PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHOTELAL SUNITA Int 28 21 20 20 09 12 12 11 133 GPA 4.91

Ext 24 24 24 24 10 @2 12 13 13 54 76 34 308 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150761 Total 52 45 44 44 19 @2 24 25 24 54 76 34 441 @2 Grade P

ID: 25176 Grade C P P P P P C P C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 345942372894 GP 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 8 7 O.5042A

CG 10 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 10 16 14 108
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Seat No Name Result

Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
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253281 RANAWARE ADITYA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANDEEP PORNIMA Int 31 10 F 27 26 08 08 15 12 137 GPA 0.00

Ext 28 04 F AB F 09 F 03 F 04 F 14 07 F 26 F 27 F 27 149 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150760 Total 59 14 F 27 F 35 F 11 F 12 F 29 19 F 26 F 27 F 27 286 Grade F

ID: 25561 Grade B F F F F F B F F F C Credits 6

ABC Id: 384424038704 GP 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 5

CG 12 F F F F F 12 F F F 10 34

253282 /SALUNKHE RIYA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH SWATI Int 28 36 30 34 14 19 14 17 192 GPA 7.73

Ext 46 49 37 33 19 23 19 15 69 77 36 423 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150759 Total 74 85 67 67 33 42 @3 33 32 69 77 36 615 @3 Grade A

ID: 25188 Grade A A+ B+ B+ B+ O B+ B+ B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 986441287061 GP 8 9 7 7 7 10 7 7 7 8 8 O.5044A

CG 16 18 14 14 14 20 14 14 14 16 16 170

253283 SAROJ NAVEENKUMAR PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

LALBAHADUR GYANI Int 22 16 17 18 08 08 08 12 109 GPA 0.00

Ext 05 F 10 F 15 F 10 F 05 F 12 08 F 14 34 F 34 F 14 F 161 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150859 Total 27 F 26 F 32 F 28 F 13 F 20 16 F 26 34 F 34 F 14 F 270 Grade F

ID: 24252 Grade F F F F F P F C F F F Credits 4

ABC Id: 382842380214 GP 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0

CG F F F F F 8 F 10 F F F 18

253284 /SHINDE TANVI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SOPAN SHITAL Int 25 18 28 18 11 14 13 13 140 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 06 F 24 24 06 F 12 14 13 50 57 32 264 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150758 Total 51 24 F 52 42 17 F 26 27 26 50 57 32 404 Grade F

ID: 25177 Grade C F C P F C C C C B B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 613173360971 GP 5 0 5 4 0 5 5 5 5 6 7

CG 10 F 10 8 F 10 10 10 10 12 14 94
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Seat No Name Result

Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
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253285 /SHIVADE ROSHNI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRAKANT KANCHAN Int 37 29 33 32 19 19 14 20 203 GPA 8.73

Ext 54 44 42 49 20 28 24 24 86 82 33 486 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150757 Total 91 73 75 81 39 47 38 44 @1 86 82 33 689 @1 Grade A+

ID: 25150 Grade O A A A+ A O A O A+ A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 773195434605 GP 10 8 8 9 8 10 8 10 9 9 7 O.5044A

CG 20 16 16 18 16 20 16 20 18 18 14 192

253286 SIKDAR RAHEEM PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BILLAL RABEKA Int 18 17 23 16 08 12 12 11 117 GPA 4.64

Ext 24 24 26 24 12 14 13 13 60 55 20 285 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150756 Total 42 41 49 40 20 26 25 24 60 55 20 402 Grade P

ID: 25195 Grade P P P P P C C P B+ B P Credits 22

ABC Id: 313398612354 GP 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 7 6 4

CG 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 14 12 8 102

253287 /SINGH ANUSHKA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GHANSHYAM SARITA Int 35 27 28 27 16 17 18 15 183 GPA 7.45

Ext 45 24 33 30 12 14 23 16 94 72 36 399 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150755 Total 80 51 61 57 28 31 41 31 94 72 36 582 Grade A

ID: 25204 Grade A+ C B+ B B B+ A+ B+ O A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 840936095980 GP 9 5 7 6 6 7 9 7 10 8 8

CG 18 10 14 12 12 14 18 14 20 16 16 164

253288 /SINGH SHILPA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHAGWAN MALTI Int 24 26 28 26 18 19 15 15 171 GPA 0.00

Ext 33 24 33 AB F 12 14 AB F AB F 46 59 31 252 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150754 Total 57 50 61 26 F 30 33 15 F 15 F 46 59 31 423 Grade F

ID: 25215 Grade B C B+ F B+ B+ F F P B B+ Credits 16

ABC Id: 282646612089 GP 6 5 7 0 7 7 0 0 4 6 7

CG 12 10 14 F 14 14 F F 8 12 14 98
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Class : F.Y. B.Sc. Computer Science (NEP 2020) Semester - I
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253289 SURYAWANSHI  HARISH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL SHEETAL Int 23 24 29 28 14 14 16 16 164 GPA 6.18

Ext 33 24 32 31 13 16 17 18 59 59 31 333 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150753 Total 56 48 61 59 27 30 33 34 59 59 31 497 Grade B+

ID: 25162 Grade B P B+ B C B+ B+ B+ B B B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 730219045553 GP 6 4 7 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 7

CG 12 8 14 12 10 14 14 14 12 12 14 136

253290 /TAMBADKAR  SANIKA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SARIKA Int 25 22 26 26 10 19 10 13 151 GPA 4.91

Ext 31 24 28 24 12 12 16 12 47 51 21 278 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150752 Total 56 46 54 50 22 31 26 25 47 51 21 429 Grade P

ID: 25164 Grade B P C C P B+ C C P C P Credits 22

ABC Id: 968070684200 GP 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 5 4

CG 12 8 10 10 8 14 10 10 8 10 8 108

253291 /TOHAKE DIKSHA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHALCHANDRA VAISHALI Int 20 16 25 16 08 10 13 12 120 GPA 0.00

Ext 09 F 04 F 24 08 F 03 F 12 19 13 46 45 29 212 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150751 Total 29 F 20 F 49 24 F 11 F 22 32 25 46 45 29 332 Grade F

ID: 25553 Grade F F P F F P B+ C P P B Credits 14

ABC Id: 580444602742 GP 0 0 4 0 0 4 7 5 4 4 6

CG F F 8 F F 8 14 10 8 8 12 68

253292 WANVE ASHOK PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

HANUMANT GANGABAI Int 25 17 29 21 08 17 14 13 144 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 14 F 27 24 12 16 08 F 13 53 53 38 282 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150750 Total 49 31 F 56 45 20 33 22 F 26 53 53 38 426 Grade F

ID: 24244 Grade P F B P P B+ F C C C A Credits 18

ABC Id: 230772196794 GP 4 0 6 4 4 7 0 5 5 5 8

CG 8 F 12 8 8 14 F 10 10 10 16 96
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253293 YADAV SANGAM PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINANATH SUMAN Int 25 20 30 24 08 15 16 16 154 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 10 F 38 24 12 22 20 17 45 55 38 305 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150749 Total 49 30 F 68 48 20 37 36 33 45 55 38 459 Grade F

ID: 25174 Grade P F B+ P P A A B+ P B A Credits 20

ABC Id: 974456845695 GP 4 0 7 4 4 8 8 7 4 6 8

CG 8 F 14 8 8 16 16 14 8 12 16 120

253294 /YADAV SUPRIYA PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRASHEKHAR SARITA Int 25 21 28 29 11 19 17 17 167 GPA 7.27

Ext 41 24 39 24 24 28 22 18 69 73 36 398 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150748 Total 66 45 67 53 35 47 39 35 69 73 36 565 Grade A

ID: 25555 Grade B+ P B+ C A O A A B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 562844029891 GP 7 4 7 5 8 10 8 8 7 8 8

CG 14 8 14 10 16 20 16 16 14 16 16 160

253295 BAGHEL SANTOSH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GYAN SINGH RAMSITA Int 16 16 20 17 11 16 13 09 118 GPA 0.00

Ext 16 F 06 F 24 24 12 14 12 13 41 53 08 F 223 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250150860 Total 32 F 22 F 44 41 23 30 25 22 41 53 08 F 341 Grade F

ID: 24314 Grade F F P P P B+ C P P C F Credits 16

ABC Id: 193879900607 GP 0 0 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 0

CG F F 8 8 8 14 10 8 8 10 F 74

253296 /SINGH SHALUKUMARI PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

UMESH PUNAM Int 29 26 33 28 19 17 18 16 186 GPA 7.55

Ext 36 31 35 31 14 29 20 17 73 71 40 397 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250150855 Total 65 57 68 59 33 46 38 33 73 71 40 583 Grade A

ID: 24451 Grade B+ B B+ B B+ O A B+ A A A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 424621563370 GP 7 6 7 6 7 10 8 7 8 8 9

CG 14 12 14 12 14 20 16 14 16 16 18 166
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253297 SADANA SACHKIRAT SINGH PP1MM [ 2 ] DSIMM [ 2 ] SSDMN [ 2 ]CODSE [ 2 ]DMOE1 [ 2 ] DTOE2 [ 2 ] GT1VE [ 2 ] CLIIK [ 2 ] PrMM [ 2 ] PrVS [ 2 ] PrAE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NEETU SINGH GURMEET KAUR Int 35 26 27 30 14 14 15 16 177 GPA 8.09

Ext 46 44 34 44 17 27 23 16 95 73 38 457 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250173748 Total 81 70 61 74 31 41 38 32 95 73 38 634 Grade A+

ID: 25418 Grade A+ A B+ A B+ A+ A B+ O A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 874407566899 GP 9 8 7 8 7 9 8 7 10 8 8

CG 18 16 14 16 14 18 16 14 20 16 16 178
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